Post Graduate Government College, Sector 46, Chandigarh

Analysis and Interpretation of Syllabus Feedback from Alumni
(Session 2022-23)

Questions Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree | Strongly | Not Total
agree Disagree | Responded

1.The Syllabus was easy to | 22 23 5 Nil 01 06 57

understand.

2. The Syllabus increased 22 21 4 1 4 05 57

my knowledge and

learning

3. The syllabus was 17 22 08 03 02 05 57

designed according to the
needs of the students.

4. The syllabus included all | 18 19 09 04 02 05 57
the skills and knowledge
that | require in future
job/business/ higher
studies.

5. The Syllabus fulfilled the | 19 23 05 03 02 05 57
broader educational goals
of the students.

1. The Syllabus was easy to understand.
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As depicted in the above chart that 40% alumni agree with the statement that the Syllabus was
easy to understand, 39% strongly agree with it and 9% are neutral about it.




2. The Syllabus increased my knowledge and learning
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37% of the alumni respondents believe that the Syllabus increased the knowledge and learning
and 38% strongly agree with it.

3. The syllabus was designed according to the needs of the students.
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According to the above Pie chart, 39% alumni members believe that the syllabus was designed
according to the needs of the students, 30% strongly agree and 14% are neutral about it.



4. The syllabus included all the skills and knowledge that I require in fature job/business/
higher studies.
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is required in future job/business/ higher studies, 32% strongly agree and 16
it.

5. The Syllabus fulfilled the broader educational goals of the students.
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40% alumni respondents believe that the Syllabus fulfilled the broader educational goals of the

students and 33% strongly agree on it.
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